
Name of Subject Concern Faculty Contact No. Email Id.
Basics of Electrical and Electronics Prof. Chintan Desai 9429782008 chintan.desai@utu.ac.in

Engineering Graphics Prof. Lalaji Godhani 9274521497 lalaji.godhani@utu.ac.in

Advanced Calculus-I Prof. Namrata Mishra 8469404269 namrata.mishra@utu.ac.in

Engineering Mathematics-I Prof. Haresh Jani 9737142434 haresh.jani@utu.ac.in

Fundamentals of Computer Programming Prof. Palak V. Desai 9909966074 palak.vdesai@utu.ac.in

Mechanics of Solids Prof. Keyur Patel 9998150717 keyur.patel@utu.ac.in

Professsional Communication Prof. Tarjani Sheth 9924878222 tarjani.sheth@utu.ac.in

Fundamentals of Civil Engineering Prof.  Amit Jain 9806201570 amit.jain@utu.ac.in

Fundamentals of Mechanical System Prof. Umang Patel 91-9737808857 umang.patel@utu.ac.in

Engineering Physics Haresh Jani 9737142434 haresh.jani@utu.ac.in
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